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Member Name Gauge
WK2 
HDCP

WK 3 
HDCP

Team 
# 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 RD 1 RD 2 Ind Total

RD1 
Team

RD2 
Team

Team 
Total

Week 2 
Wins

Basilio Amaro 1.35 1.35 1 21 24 23 22 24.00 23.35 47.35
Open 11 2.70 1.58 1 21 21 25 22 25.00 24.00 49.00
Alex Flores 2.70 3.38 1 22 20 18 21 20.70 23.70 44.40
Mike Aguon 3.60 2.03 1 19 21 23 24 24.00 24.00 48.00 2
Troy Deacon 3.60 3.83 1 21 19 19 20 22.60 23.60 46.20 116.30 118.65 234.95 1
Mike Solkov 4.05 4.50 2 21 18 16 21 20.05 24.00 44.05
Lance Jensen 5.40 4.95 2 14 22 22 16 24.00 21.40 45.40
Chris Hitchcock 3.60 4.28 2 18 22 21 16 24.00 19.60 43.60
Steve North 3.15 3.60 2 22 19 20 19 23.15 22.15 45.30 3
D.C. Hosken 6.75 7.20 2 14 19 18 13 24.00 19.75 43.75 115.20 106.90 222.10
Gil Vizzusi 2.70 1.58 3 21 21 25 22 25.00 24.00 49.00
Russ Pryor 4.50 3.38 3 18 20 21 22 24.00 24.00 48.00
Open 10 6.75 7.20 3 14 19 18 13 24.00 19.75 43.75
Keith Miller 4.05 2.03 3 19 20 23 25 24.00 25.00 49.00 1
Vince Rogers 6.30 4.95 3 18 16 20 20 24.00 24.00 48.00 121.00 116.75 237.75 2
Jim MciIntosh 20 4.95 4.95 4 21 16 17 20 21.95 24.00 45.95
Fred Graziani 4.05 3.38 4 21 18 21 21 24.00 24.00 48.00
Phil Ruiz 0.23 4 25 23 24 23 24.00 23.00 47.00
Nick Delgado 5.40 4.73 4 18 18 20 19 24.00 24.00 48.00
Brad Erickson 0.23 4 25 24 24 22 24.00 22.00 46.00 117.95 117.00 234.95 3
Scott Gillette 3.15 4.28 5 21 20 18 18 21.15 21.15 42.30
Dana Stull 28 4.50 3.83 5 19 19 20 21 24.00 24.00 48.00
Walter Cheng 20 4.50 2.93 5 19 19 21 24 24.00 24.00 48.00
Emilio Lam 6.30 5.40 5 17 17 18 20 24.00 24.00 48.00
Jingyi Shao 4.50 3.38 5 19 19 20 23 24.00 24.00 48.00 117.15 117.15 234.30 3
Ken Hutchinson 20 4.50 5.40 6 18 20 17 17 21.50 21.50 43.00
Grant Wolf 3.60 3.60 6 17 23 20 20 23.60 23.60 47.20
Joe Henke 4.50 4.28 6 19 19 20 19 24.00 23.50 47.50
David Gitin 13.95 13.95 6 10 7 13 4 24.00 17.95 41.95 3
Sean Findley 4.50 3.38 6 20 18 21 22 24.00 24.00 48.00 117.10 110.55 227.65
Arthur Lam 20 4.05 3.60 7 21 18 20 21 24.00 24.00 48.00
John Gomez 3.15 3.15 7 20 21 21 20 24.00 23.15 47.15
Bron Pyle 4.50 2.70 7 18 20 23 23 24.00 24.00 48.00
Craig Williamson 20 1.80 2.93 7 24 20 19 20 20.80 21.80 42.60 3
Mark Feldman 20 3.15 3.38 7 21 20 22 18 24.00 21.15 45.15 116.80 114.10 230.90
Open 1 1.35 1.35 8 21 24 23 22 24.00 23.35 47.35
Open 7 5.40 4.95 8 14 22 22 16 24.00 21.40 45.40
OPEN 14 4.05 2.03 8 19 20 23 25 24.00 25.00 49.00
Open 19 5.40 4.73 8 18 18 20 19 24.00 24.00 48.00
Open 25 4.50 3.38 8 19 19 20 23 24.00 24.00 48.00 120.00 117.75 237.75 3

Team Scoring Results Week 2
Weekly Scores

http://bluemonday.roselan.com/Fall_2013



Team Round 1 Round2 Comb R1 RSLT R2 RSLT Comb Cumulative
┌ 1 116.30 118.65 234.95 0 1 0 1
└ 3 121.00 116.75 237.75 1 0 1 2

0 0 0
┌ 2 115.20 106.90 222.10 0 0 0 0
└ 4 117.95 117.00 234.95 1 1 1 3

0 0 0
┌ 5 117.15 117.15 234.30 1 1 1 3
└ 7 116.80 114.10 230.90 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
┌ 6 117.10 110.55 227.65 0 0 0 0
└ 8 120.00 117.75 237.75 1 1 1 3

Team Wins Loss Team Wins Loss
1 4 2 5 6 0
2 0 6 4 5 1
3 3 3 1 4 2
4 5 1 8 4 2
5 6 0 3 3 3
6 0 6 7 2 4
7 2 4 2 0 6
8 4 2 6 0 6

Week Date
1 1/6 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
2 1/13 6-8 5-7 2-5 1-3
3 1/20 5-4 1-8 7-3 2-6
4 1/27 3-6 7-2 1-5 8-4
5 2/3 7-1 4-6 3-8 5-2
6 2/10 2-3 8-5 4-1 6-7
7 2/17 4-7 6-1 8-2 3-5
8 2/24 5-6 7-8 3-4 1-2
9 3/3 2-4 1-3 5-7 6-8
10 3/10 7-3 2-6 1-8 5-4

Scoring Match Up Week 2
8 Team Scoring

Win/Loss Record Team Ranking

Squad vs Squad Schedule

http://bluemonday.roselan.com/Fall_2013


